
University Of Alberta - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server sunsite.ualberta.ca

Description University Of Alberta

Country Canada

Scan Date 29/Sep/2015

Total Dirs 18,013

Total Files 106,738

Total Data 132.48 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 18013 106738 132.48 GB 100.00 %

/pub 18009 106737 132.48 GB > 99.99 %

/pub/Mirror 17813 105007 131.84 GB 99.52 %

/pub/Mirror/apache 1762 6130 67.77 GB 51.15 %

/pub/Mirror/gnu 869 21263 44.22 GB 33.38 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN 6054 70789 15.71 GB 11.86 %

/pub/Mirror/gnu/gcc 92 3102 14.09 GB 10.64 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark 9 64 11.08 GB 8.36 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems 280 813 9.99 GB 7.54 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes 5 22 8.03 GB 6.06 %

/pub/Mirror/gnu/gnuzilla 73 2588 7.15 GB 5.40 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/mac 35 62 3.22 GB 2.43 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/mac/mactex 0 15 3.15 GB 2.38 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/stratos 4 35 2.98 GB 2.25 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/win32 44 153 2.96 GB 2.23 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/texlive 5 31 2.81 GB 2.12 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/lucene 28 44 2.76 GB 2.09 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/texlive/Images 0 9 2.66 GB 2.00 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/incubator 129 159 2.38 GB 1.80 %

/pub/Mirror/xemacs 58 1021 2.37 GB 1.79 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 115.50 GB 87.36 %

Data Files 4.10 GB 3.10 %

Program Files 3.39 GB 2.56 %

Disk Image Files 3.20 GB 2.42 %

Internet Files 3.03 GB 2.29 %

Linux Package Files 1.31 GB 0.99 %

Document Files 0.98 GB 0.74 %

Miscellaneous Files 350.68 MB 0.26 %

Android Files 227.04 MB 0.17 %

Music Files 138.52 MB 0.10 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 69.93 GB

Average: 5.83 GB

Maximum: 10.56 GB

Minimum: 1.77 GB

From: 2014/10

To: 2015/09 0 GB

3 GB

6 GB

9 GB

12 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 122.63 GB

Average: 12.26 GB

Maximum: 57.13 GB

Minimum: 1.94 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

15 GB

30 GB

44 GB

59 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 74936 Files

Average: 7494 Files

Maximum: 18012 Files

Minimum: 2394 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

4503 Files

9007 Files

13510 Files

18013 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 49.11 GB 38.92 %

ZIP Files 32.47 GB 25.73 %

TGZ Files 14.96 GB 11.85 %

BZ2 Files 13.99 GB 11.09 %

XZ Files 4.05 GB 3.21 %

EXE Files 3.39 GB 2.68 %

PKG Files 2.67 GB 2.11 %

ISO Files 2.66 GB 2.10 %

JAR Files 1.83 GB 1.45 %

WAR Files 1.08 GB 0.86 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TFM Files 17.11 K 24.58 %

SIG Files 10.36 K 14.88 %

GZ Files 9.92 K 14.25 %

LTX Files 6.40 K 9.20 %

VF Files 6.19 K 8.90 %

NOEXT Files 5.10 K 7.33 %

ZIP Files 4.91 K 7.05 %

MF Files 4.32 K 6.21 %

TEX Files 2.75 K 3.95 %

PFB Files 2.54 K 3.66 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 18371 115.50 GB 87.18 %

Data Files 50041 4.10 GB 3.10 %

Program Files 359 3.39 GB 2.56 %

Disk Image Files 99 3.20 GB 2.42 %

Internet Files 2753 3.03 GB 2.28 %

Linux Package Files 533 1.31 GB 0.99 %

Document Files 9579 0.98 GB 0.74 %

Miscellaneous Files 17489 350.68 MB 0.26 %

Android Files 6 227.04 MB 0.17 %

Music Files 34 138.52 MB 0.10 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 9922 49.11 GB 37.07 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 4906 32.47 GB 24.51 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 421 14.96 GB 11.29 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 2082 13.99 GB 10.56 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 571 4.05 GB 3.06 %

Executable Program 297 3.39 GB 2.56 %

MS Developer Studio Application Extension 27 2.67 GB 2.01 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 3 2.66 GB 2.00 %

Java Archive Applet File 1193 1.83 GB 1.38 %

Java Web Archive 100 1.08 GB 0.82 %

Debian Linux Package File 252 857.48 MB 0.63 %

PDF Document 2126 608.50 MB 0.45 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 23 560.10 MB 0.41 %

Linux Installation Package File 280 475.98 MB 0.35 %

Mozilla Firefox Browser Extension 1128 394.50 MB 0.29 %

TrueType Font File 247 361.94 MB 0.27 %

Miscellaneous Files 17489 350.68 MB 0.26 %

LZMA Compressed File 48 265.62 MB 0.20 %

LZIP Compressed File 111 230.61 MB 0.17 %

Android Package File 6 227.04 MB 0.17 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 9922 49.11 GB 37.07 %

ZIP Files 4906 32.47 GB 24.51 %

TGZ Files 421 14.96 GB 11.29 %

BZ2 Files 2082 13.99 GB 10.56 %

XZ Files 571 4.05 GB 3.06 %

EXE Files 297 3.39 GB 2.56 %

PKG Files 27 2.67 GB 2.01 %

ISO Files 3 2.66 GB 2.00 %

JAR Files 1193 1.83 GB 1.38 %

WAR Files 100 1.08 GB 0.82 %

DEB Files 252 857.48 MB 0.63 %

PDF Files 2126 608.50 MB 0.45 %

DMG Files 23 560.10 MB 0.41 %

RPM Files 280 475.98 MB 0.35 %

XPI Files 1128 394.50 MB 0.29 %

TTF Files 247 361.94 MB 0.27 %

LZMA Files 48 265.62 MB 0.20 %

LZ Files 111 230.61 MB 0.17 %

APK Files 6 227.04 MB 0.17 %

NOEXT Files 5099 191.50 MB 0.14 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 18013 106738 132.48 GB 100.00 %

/pub 18009 106737 132.48 GB > 99.99 %

/pub/Mirror 17813 105007 131.84 GB 99.52 %

/pub/Mirror/apache 1762 6130 67.77 GB 51.15 %

/pub/Mirror/gnu 869 21263 44.22 GB 33.38 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN 6054 70789 15.71 GB 11.86 %

/pub/Mirror/gnu/gcc 92 3102 14.09 GB 10.64 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark 9 64 11.08 GB 8.36 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems 280 813 9.99 GB 7.54 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes 5 22 8.03 GB 6.06 %

/pub/Mirror/gnu/gnuzilla 73 2588 7.15 GB 5.40 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/mac 35 62 3.22 GB 2.43 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/mac/mactex 0 15 3.15 GB 2.38 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/stratos 4 35 2.98 GB 2.25 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/win32 44 153 2.96 GB 2.23 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/texlive 5 31 2.81 GB 2.12 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/lucene 28 44 2.76 GB 2.09 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/texlive/Images 0 9 2.66 GB 2.00 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/incubator 129 159 2.38 GB 1.80 %

/pub/Mirror/xemacs 58 1021 2.37 GB 1.79 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/myfaces 2 285 2.11 GB 1.59 %

/pub/Mirror/gnu/mit-scheme 22 623 2.08 GB 1.57 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/fonts 2267 39310 1.90 GB 1.43 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/tomee 4 85 1.89 GB 1.42 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/nifi 8 22 1.87 GB 1.41 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/win32/protext 0 2 1.84 GB 1.39 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1 0 5 1.72 GB 1.30 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2 0 4 1.71 GB 1.29 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.5.0 0 8 1.69 GB 1.27 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/phoenix 51 34 1.67 GB 1.26 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/geronimo 10 58 1.66 GB 1.26 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.0 0 5 1.66 GB 1.25 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/myfaces/binaries 0 160 1.59 GB 1.20 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/lucene/solr 11 17 1.55 GB 1.17 %

/pub/Mirror/gnu/glibc 0 377 1.49 GB 1.12 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.5.1 0 10 1.47 GB 1.11 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.1 0 4 1.47 GB 1.11 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.0 0 4 1.46 GB 1.11 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.4.0 0 8 1.45 GB 1.09 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.4.1 0 8 1.45 GB 1.09 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/mahout 6 29 1.41 GB 1.06 %

/pub/Mirror/gnu/emacs 1 94 1.38 GB 1.04 %

/pub/Mirror/gnu/gdb 0 135 1.36 GB 1.03 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.3.1 0 7 1.32 GB 0.99 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/hadoop 9 40 1.27 GB 0.96 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/juddi 7 28 1.22 GB 0.92 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/juddi/juddi 4 23 1.22 GB 0.92 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/manifoldcf 10 64 1.22 GB 0.92 %

/pub/Mirror/apache/hadoop/common 6 37 1.22 GB 0.92 %

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/support 860 6126 1.16 GB 0.88 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/texlive/Images/texlive2015-20150523.iso 23/May/2015 2.66 GB

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/mac/mactex/mactex-20150613.pkg 13/Jun/2015 2.49 GB

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/win32/protext/ProTeXt-3.1.5-033015.exe 30/Apr/2015 1.84 GB

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/mac/mactex/MacTeXtras-20150928.zip 28/Sep/2015 525.04 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-bin.zip 01/Dec/2014 485.43 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-bin.tar.gz 01/Dec/2014 484.91 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-bin.zip 13/May/2015 484.46 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-bin.tar.gz 13/May/2015 483.95 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-bin.zip 21/Jul/2014 478.67 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-bin.tar.gz 21/Jul/2014 478.15 MB

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/chitex/Windows/ps635Mk29a26.exe 03/Apr/2011 458.18 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-src.zip 01/Dec/2014 395.76 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-src.zip 13/May/2015 394.62 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.1/apache-ctakes-3.2.1-src.tar.gz 01/Dec/2014 393.79 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.2/apache-ctakes-3.2.2-src.tar.gz 13/May/2015 392.66 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.1/apache-ctakes-3.1.1-bin.zip 29/Nov/2013 390.40 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.0/apache-ctakes-3.1.0-bin.zip 11/Sep/2013 390.15 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.1/apache-ctakes-3.1.1-bin.tar.gz 29/Nov/2013 389.97 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.0/apache-ctakes-3.1.0-bin.tar.gz 11/Sep/2013 389.72 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/stratos/4.1.2/apache-stratos-4.1.2.zip 02/Sep/2015 385.90 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-src.zip 21/Jul/2014 373.62 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.2.0/apache-ctakes-3.2.0-src.tar.gz 21/Jul/2014 371.72 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.1/apache-ctakes-3.1.1-src.zip 29/Nov/2013 361.16 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.0/apache-ctakes-3.1.0-src.zip 11/Sep/2013 360.29 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.1/apache-ctakes-3.1.1-src.tar.gz 29/Nov/2013 359.96 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/ctakes/ctakes-3.1.0/apache-ctakes-3.1.0-src.tar.gz 11/Sep/2013 359.09 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/stratos/4.1.0/apache-stratos-4.1.0.zip 16/Jul/2015 327.86 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/stratos/4.1.1/apache-stratos-4.1.1.zip 07/Aug/2015 326.25 MB

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/chitex/Unix/chitexu_15a63.tar.gz 03/Apr/2011 309.92 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/incubator/zeppeli...ating-bin-spark-1.4.0_hadoop-2.3.tgz 13/Jul/2015 306.21 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/incubator/zeppeli...ating-bin-spark-1.3.1_hadoop-2.3.tgz 13/Jul/2015 306.21 MB

/pub/Mirror/CTAN/systems/win32/w32tex/ltxpkgs.tar.xz 28/Sep/2015 300.60 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/xalan/xalan-c/docs/xalan_c-1.11-docs-html-full.zip 30/Oct/2014 283.50 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/xalan/xalan-c/docs/xalan_c-1.11-docs-html-full.tar.gz 30/Oct/2014 281.17 MB

/pub/Mirror/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.1.tar.gz 10/Nov/2013 267.92 MB

/pub/Mirror/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.2.tar.gz 10/Nov/2013 267.92 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.5.1/spark-1.5.1-bin-hadoop2.6.tgz 27/Sep/2015 267.89 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.5.0/spark-1.5.0-bin-hadoop2.6.tgz 08/Sep/2015 267.86 MB

/pub/Mirror/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.tar.gz 08/Nov/2013 267.43 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.5.1/spark-1.5.1-bin-hadoop2.4.tgz 27/Sep/2015 262.86 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.5.0/spark-1.5.0-bin-hadoop2.4.tgz 08/Sep/2015 262.83 MB

/pub/Mirror/gnu/3dldf/3DLDF-2.0.3-examples.tar.gz 13/Dec/2013 262.18 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.5.1/spark-1.5.1-bin-hadoop2.3.tgz 27/Sep/2015 260.95 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.5.0/spark-1.5.0-bin-hadoop2.3.tgz 08/Sep/2015 260.93 MB

/pub/Mirror/gnu/octave/windows/octave-4.0.0_0.zip 28/May/2015 255.71 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/stratos/4.0.0/apache-stratos-4.0.0.zip 06/Jun/2014 252.64 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.3.1/spark-1.3.1-bin-hadoop2.6.tgz 16/Apr/2015 247.37 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.3.1/spark-1.3.1-bin-hadoop2.4.tgz 16/Apr/2015 241.41 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.3.0/spark-1.3.0-bin-hadoop2.4.tgz 12/Mar/2015 241.05 MB

/pub/Mirror/apache/spark/spark-1.3.1/spark-1.3.1-bin-hadoop2.3.tgz 16/Apr/2015 239.50 MB
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